
PRICE 
GROUP

DESCRIPTION
DISCOUNT 
MULTIPLIER

12 Swivel Joint

15 UltraFix™

M9 Hose Thread Fittings

M9 Blue Twisters®

C9 Lo-Volt™ Adapters

13 UltraZone™ Manifold

01 Schedule 40

05 Swing Pipe Fittings

BO Polyethylene Cut-N-Save Nipples

LIST PRICE BOOK 

RESIDENTIAL &
COMMERCIAL
IRRIGATION FITTINGS
INCLUDES: PVC SWIVEL JOINTS AND 
IRRIGATION ACCESSORIES

Prices Effective May 16, 2022
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 Specify Standard or Regulated Swivel Joint by Letter

First Digit Style

T Standard

R Regulated (with Pressure Regulator - ¾" at 45 psi, 1" at 60 psi)

 Step 1 - Specify a Body Diameter by Number

Second Digit Diameter Size

5 ½"  (Not available in Regulated configurations)

7 ¾" 

9 1"

57 ½" x ¾"

75 ¾" x ½"

Step 2 -Specify Inlet by Number 

Third Digit Inlet Size

1 Socket (½" & ¾" only)

2 Spigot (Short)

3 Male Thread (MIPT)

M Main Line (Reduces from 1½" ACME to Swing Joint size)

P Saddle Connection (Reduces from 1½" ACME to Swing Joint size)

Step 3 - Specify Outlet by Number

Fourth Digit Outlet Style

1 Socket (½" & ¾" only)

2 MIPT

4 FIPT  

Step 4 - Swivel Joint Style 

Fifth Digit Swing Joint Style

1 Kits

2 Standard

4 Four Elbow

Step 5 - Specify Lay Length

Last 2 Digits Lay Length

00 Kits

08   8" 

12 12"

15 15" 

19 19"

Base Part Number

First Digit

Tor R
Step 

1
Step

2
Step

3 - Step
4

Step
5

Step
5

TURF SWIVEL JOINTS
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	 Build and price your own unit with our online Swivel Joint Configurator at 
 			   www.lascofittings.com

INLETS

ID # Inlet Description Inlet Size
Swivel Joint 

Size
Replacement
Inlet Part No.

Carton
Qty

Code
List 

Price

1
Socket

Socket x ACME
½"
¾"

½"
¾"

T436-005
T436-007

5
5

12
12

10.65
11.80

2
Spigot

Spigot x ACME

½"
¾"
1”

½"
¾"
1"

T105-030
T107-035
T110-040

5
5
5

12
12
12

11.42
12.65
23.17

3
MIPT

MIPT x ACME

½"
¾"
1"

½"
¾"
1"

T205-020
T207-020
T210-020

5
5
5

12
12
12

10.08
11.80
12.86

M

Main Line Connection
Reduces from 1½” ACME 

Service Fitting
to Swivel Joint Size

1½”
½"
¾"
1"

T001-014
T001-015
T001-016

5 12
37.58
39.58
39.45

P

Saddle Connection
Reduces from 1½” ACME 

Tap't™ Saddle
to Swivel Joint Size

1½”
½"
¾"
1"

T001-017
T001-018
T001-019

5 12
47.26
49.45
51.43

OUTLETS

ID # Outlet Description Outlet Size
Swivel Joint 

Size
Replacement

Outlet Part No.
Carton

Qty
Code

List 
Price

1
Socket

ACME x Socket
½"
¾"

½"
¾"

T410-005
T410-007

5
5

12
12

22.72
24.83

2
MIPT

ACME x MIPT

½"
¾"
1”

½"
¾"
1"

T408-005
T408-007
T408-010

5
5
5

12
12
12

16.63
17.76
26.38

3
FIPT

ACME x FIPT

½"
¾"
1"

½"
¾"
1"

T412-005
T412-007
T412-010

5
5
5

12
12
12

16.63
17.76
24.77

Swivel Joint 
Configurator

TURF SWIVEL JOINTS
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TURF SWIVEL JOINTS

Part No. 
Inlet x Outlet 

(size)
Lay Length 

(in)
Ctn 
Qty

Code
Price 
(Ea.)

T5_ _-208 1/2 8 10 12 94.03

T5_ _-212 1/2 12 10 12 95.28

T5_ _-215 1/2 15 10 12 98.20

T5_ _-219 1/2 19 10 12 101.29

T7_ _-208 3/4 8 10 12 101.40

T7_ _-212 3/4 12 10 12 106.25

T7_ _-215 3/4 15 10 12 108.35

T7_ _-219 3/4 19 10 12 110.86

T9_ _-208 1 8 10 12 111.72

T9_ _-212 1 12 10 12 115.24

T9_ _-215 1 15 10 12 118.27

T9_ _-219 1 19 10 12 122.27

TURF SWIVEL JOINT KITS 

Part No. Size (in) Ctn Qty Code Price (Ea.)

T5_ _-100 1/2 10 12 59.98

T7_ _-100 3/4 10 12 67.75

FOUR ELBOW TURF SWIVEL JOINT KITS

Part No. Size (in) Ctn Qty Code Price (Ea.)

T5_ _-400 1/2 10 12 68.96

T7_ _-400 3/4 10 12 76.78

FOUR ELBOW SWIVEL JOINTS

Part No. 
Inlet x Outlet 

(size)
Lay Length 

(in)
Ctn 
Qty

Code
Price 
(Ea.)

T5_ _-408 1/2 8 10 12 103.10

T5_ _-412 1/2 12 10 12 104.29

T5_ _-415 1/2 15 10 12 107.20

T5_ _-419 1/2 19 10 12 110.32

T7_ _-408 3/4 8 10 12 111.22

T7_ _-412 3/4 12 10 12 116.12

T7_ _-415 3/4 15 10 12 118.13

T7_ _-419 3/4 19 10 12 120.68

T9_ _-408 1 8 10 12 127.47

T9_ _-412 1 12 10 12 130.95

T9_ _-415 1 15 10 12 133.95

T9_ _-419 1 19 10 12 138.03

TURF SWIVEL JOINTS

Part No. 
Inlet x Outlet 

(size)
Lay Length 

(in)
Ctn 
Qty

Code
Price 
(Ea.)

T57_ _-208 1/2 X 3/4 8 10 12 94.03

T57_ _-212 1/2 X 3/4 12 10 12 95.28

T57_ _-215 1/2 X 3/4 15 10 12 98.20

T57_ _-219 1/2 X 3/4 19 10 12 101.29

T75_ _-208 3/4 X 1/2 8 10 12 101.40

T75_ _-212 3/4 X 1/2 12 10 12 106.25

T75_ _-215 3/4 X 1/2 15 10 12 108.35

T75_ _-219 3/4 X 1/2 19 10 12 110.86

TURF SWIVEL JOINTS AND KITS

FOUR ELBOW SWIVEL JOINTS

Part No. 
Inlet x Outlet 

(size)
Lay Length 

(in)
Ctn 
Qty

Code
Price 
(Ea.)

T57_ _-408 1/2 X 3/4 8 10 12 103.10

T57_ _-412 1/2 X 3/4 12 10 12 128.58

T57_ _-415 1/2 X 3/4 15 10 12 107.20

T57_ _-419 1/2 X 3/4 19 10 12 110.32

T75_ _-408 3/4 X 1/2 8 10 12 111.22

T75_ _-412 3/4 X 1/2 12 10 12 116.12

T75_ _-415 3/4 X 1/2 15 10 12 118.13

T75_ _-419 3/4 X 1/2 19 10 12 120.68

FOUR ELBOW TURF SWIVEL JOINTS AND KITS

TURF SWIVEL JOINTS & KITS
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COMPACT TURF SWIVEL JOINTS

Part No. Size (in) Ctn Qty Code Price (Ea.)

T1105 1/2 10 12 59.98

T1107 3/4 10 12 67.73

T1110 1 10 12 78.85

T1205 1/2 10 12 59.98

T1207 3/4 10 12 67.73

T1210 1 10 12 78.85

T1305 1/2 10 12 59.98

T1307 3/4 10 12 67.73

T1310 1 10 12 78.85

T1410 1 (BSP) 10 12 89.14

COMPACT TURF SWIVEL JOINTS

  • Your choice of three outlet variations:

     Series T41 - Female Pipe Threads

     Series T42 - Swivel Male Pipe Threads

     Series T43 - Male Pipe Threads

• Available 1/2”, 3/4” and 1” sizes AND  1” BSP (T4410)

• All with a Swivel Male Threaded Inlet 

• Factory pre-assembled

FOUR ELBOW COMPACT TURF SWIVEL JOINTS

Series T41

Series T42

Series T43

T44 (BSP)

FOUR ELBOW COMPACT TURF SWIVEL JOINTS

Part No. Size (in) Ctn Qty Code Price (Ea.)

T4105 1/2 10 12 67.09

T4107 3/4 10 12 75.34

T4110 1 10 12 90.83

T4205 1/2 10 12 67.08

T4207 3/4 10 12 75.33

T4210 1 10 12 90.84

T4305 1/2 10 12 67.09

T4307 3/4 10 12 75.33

T4310 1 10 12 90.83

T4410 1 (BSP) 10 12 101.08

Series T11

Series T12

Series T13

T14 (BSP)

• Your choice of three outlet variations:

     Series T11 - Female Pipe Threads

     Series T12 - Swivel Male Pipe Threads

     Series T13 - Male Pipe Threads

• Available 1/2”, 3/4” and 1” sizes.

• Factory pre-assembled.

• All with a Swivel Male Threaded Inlet.

• Available in 1" BSP (T1410)

TURF SWIVEL JOINTS & KITS
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SWIVEL JOINTS, REPLACEMENT PARTS

TURF SWIVEL JOINTS WITH REGULATOR

Part No. 
Inlet x Outlet 

(size)
Lay Length 

(in)
Ctn Qty Code Price (Ea)

R5_ _-208 1/2 8 10 12 170.04

R5_ _-212 1/2 12 10 12 171.30

R5_ _-215 1/2 15 10 12 174.20

R5_ _-219 1/2 19 10 12 177.29

R7_ _-208 3/4 8 10 12 177.37

R7_ _-212 3/4 12 10 12 182.23

R7_ _-215 3/4 15 10 12 184.32

R7_ _-219 3/4 19 10 12 186.84

R9_ _-208 1 8 10 12 191.77

R9_ _-212 1 12 10 12 195.28

R9_ _-215 1 15 10 12 198.28

R9_ _-219 1 19 10 12 202.37

R57_ _-208 1/2 X 3/4 8 10 12 170.04

R57_ _-212 1/2 X 3/4 12 10 12 171.30

R57_ _-215 1/2 X 3/4 15 10 12 174.20

R57_ _-219 1/2 X 3/4 19 10 12 177.29

R75_ _-208 3/4 X 1/2 8 10 12 177.37

R75_ _-212 3/4 X 1/2 12 10 12 182.23

R75_ _-215 3/4 X 1/2 15 10 12 184.32

R75_ _-219 3/4 X 1/2 19 10 12 186.84

MOLDED NIPPLE (CENTER SECTION)

Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

T207-070 ¾ x 7 5 12 23.54

T207-110 ¾ x 11 5 12 54.33

T210-070 1 x 7 5 12 30.25

T210-110 1 x 11 5 12 71.65

O-RINGS

Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

T1105-006 ½ N/A 12 1.13

T1107-006 ¾ N/A 12 1.72

T1110-006 1 N/A 12 1.53

COUPLING (ACME X ACME)

Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

T430-007 ¾ 5 12 11.66

T430-010 1 5 12 12.50

90° ELBOW (ACME X ACME)

Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

T1105-002 ½ 5 12 9.55

T1107-002 ¾ 5 12 13.20

T1101-101 ¾ x ½ 5 12 12.07

T1110-002 1 5 12 21.70

90° STREET ELBOW (FEMALE ACME X ACME)

Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

T422-005 ½ 5 12 16.63

T422-007 ¾ 5 12 17.76

T422-010 1 5 12 24.77

REGULATOR

Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

R007-045 ¾ 5 12 86.16

R010-060 1 5 12 93.58

FOUR ELBOW TURF SWIVEL JOINTS WITH REGULATOR

Part No. 
Inlet x Outlet 

(size)
Lay Length 

(in)
Ctn Qty Code Price (Ea)

R5_ _-408 1/2 8 10 12 179.11

R5_ _-412 1/2 12 10 12 180.30

R5_ _-415 1/2 15 10 12 183.22

R5_ _-419 1/2 19 10 12 186.29

R7_ _-408 3/4 8 10 12 187.23

R7_ _-412 3/4 12 10 12 192.11

R7_ _-415 3/4 15 10 12 194.14

R7_ _-419 3/4 19 10 12 196.68

R9_ _-408 1 8 10 12 207.48

R9_ _-412 1 12 10 12 210.99

R9_ _-415 1 15 10 12 214.00

R9_ _-419 1 19 10 12 218.05

R57_ _-408 1/2 X 3/4 8 10 12 179.11

R57_ _-412 1/2 X 3/4 12 10 12 180.30

R57_ _-415 1/2 X 3/4 15 10 12 183.22

R57_ _-419 1/2 X 3/4 19 10 12 186.29

R75_ _-408 3/4 X 1/2 8 10 12 187.23

R75_ _-412 3/4 X 1/2 12 10 12 192.11

R75_ _-415 3/4 X 1/2 15 10 12 194.14

R75_ _-419 3/4 X 1/2 19 10 12 196.68

TURF SWIVEL JOINTS WITH REGULATOR

SWIVEL JOINT REPLACEMENT PARTS
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HOSE THREAD FITTINGS

MHT X SLIP

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

MHT-101 ¾ x ½ 25 B9/M9 2.55

MHT x FIPT

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

MHT-102 ¾ x ½ 25 B9/M9 2.98

MHT X SLIP

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

MHT-103 ¾ 25 B9/M9 2.98

MHT X MIPT

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

MHT-104 ¾ x ½ 25 B9/M9 2.98

MHT X SPIGOT

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

MHT-105 ¾ x ½ 25 B9/M9 2.98

MHT x MIPT

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

MHT-106 ¾ 25 B9/M9 2.98

FHT X SPIGOT

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

FHT-201 ¾ x ½ 25 B9/M9 4.48

FHT X SLIP

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

FHT-202 ¾ x ½ 25 B9/M9 4.48

FHT x MIPT

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

FHT-203 ¾ x ½ 25 B9/M9 4.48

FHT x MIPT

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

FHT-204 ¾ 25 B9/M9 4.48

FHT X SLIP

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

FHT-205 ¾ 25 B9/M9 4.48

FHT X FIPT SWIVEL

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

FHT-206 ¾ 25 B9/M9 4.48

FHT CAP

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

FHT-301 ¾ 25 B9/M9 1.62

Hose Threads are compatible with Common Garden Hose and Hose Bib connections. Material: PVC Type 1 White

FEMALEMALE
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BLUE TWISTERS®, SWING PIPE FITTINGS

• Easy twist on.

• Trouble-free installation with double helix design.

• Used with swing pipe and other thick walled 1/2” I.D. tubing.

• Used in drip irrigation, home sprinkler systems,  

  and other residential/commercial irrigation applications.

• US Patent 6,899,355

Tee
Double Helix®

Tee
Double Helix® x Double Helix® x MIPT   

Elbow
FIPT x Double Helix®

Coupling
Double Helix®

Male Adapter
MIPT x Double Helix®

Elbow
MIPT x Double Helix®

DOUBLE HELIX® SWING PIPE FITTINGS

SWING PIPE FITTINGS: INSERT COUPLING

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

1429-099 ¾ x Swing Pipe 50 05 4.60*

1429-129 1 x Swing Pipe 50 05 4.90*

*Insert multipliers apply

SWING PIPE FITTINGS: INSERT TEE

Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

1401-099 ¾ x Swing Pipe 25 05 7.11*

1401-129 1 x Swing Pipe 25 05 7.78*

*Insert multipliers apply

Make fast secure connections with Polyethylene pipe systems to swing pipe. 

BLUE TWISTER™
Part No Nominal Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

3100-005 1/2" TEE, DBL HELIX® X MIPT 100 B9/M9 2.40

3101-004 1/2”  TEE, DOUBLE HELIX® 100 B9/M9 2.74

3201-004 1/2”  COUPLING, DOUBLE HELIX® 100 B9/M9 1.64

3300-005 1/2" ELBOW, MIPT X DOUBLE HELIX® 500 B9/M9 1.20

3300-007 3/4" ELBOW, MIPT X DOUBLE HELIX® 500 B9/M9 1.20

3302-005 1/2" ELBOW, FIPT X DOUBLE HELIX® 100 B9/M9 2.40

3400-005 1/2" MALE ADAPTER, MIPT X DOUBLE HELIX® 100 B9/M9 1.20

3400-007 3/4" MALE ADAPTER, MIPT X DOUBLE HELIX® 100 B9/M9 1.20
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SPRINKLER CONNECTIONS

• The only cut-off nipple with reversible threads

• Prevents cross-threading

• Made of high grade Polyethylene material for flexibility– so it  
  bends, but won't break

• The only cut-off nipple with a riser extension included

• One product that provides you with up to seven products in one

• Reduce inventory

• No waste

• Reduce contractor down-time

½" x 3"

½" x 43/8"

½" x 5"

½" x 6"

½" x 
Close

½" x 11/3” 
Riser

½" x ¾" 
Riser

Cut-N-Save Model: M491-005 

POLYETHYLENE 90° STREET ELBOW  
(MIPT X MIPT)

Part No  Size (in) Color Carton Qty Code List Price

M412-005 ½" Poly Black 50 01 4.03*

M412-007 ¾" Poly Black 50 01 4.85*

M412-010 1" Poly Black 50 01 8.49*

*Schedule 40 multipliers apply

SHRUB ADAPTER
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

SA-005 ½ 50 M9 2.14

• ½” female inlet threads  

• Durable, non-corrosive design

• Adapts most standard nozzles for use with 
   ½” MPT threaded risers

INSERT SIDE OUTLET ELBOW 
FIPT X INSERT
Part No Size (in) Carton Qty Code List Price

1414-101 ¾ x ¾ x ½ 50 05 12.05
1414-130 1 x 1 x ½ 25 05 12.96
1414-131 1 x 1 x ¾ 50 05 12.96

• Easily install sprinklers in the corners of your 
  irrigation system

• Use a poly cut-off nipple or Blue Twister™ to 
  connect to sprinkler

• Cold water only   

• Not to be used in a dwelling

POLYETHYLENE CUT-N-SAVE NIPPLES
Part No  Size (in) Color Ctn Qty Code List Price

M481-005 ½" X 6" MIPT Green 50 B0 2.33*

M481-007 ¾" X 6" MIPT Green 25 B0 3.40*

M481-101 ¾" X ½" X 6" MIPT Green 50 B0 2.60*

M491-005 ½" X 7" MIPT X FIPT Green 25 B0 4.98*

*Nipple multipliers apply
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TEE
Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1201-010 Nut x MTHD x FVConn -- 25 13/X3 17.36

1301-010 Nut x MTHD x MVConn -- 25 13/X3 17.36

DOUBLE TEE
Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1201-210 Nut x MTHD x FVConn (2) -- 25 13/X3 33.90

1301-210 Nut x MTHD x MVConn (2) -- 25 13/X3 33.90

TRIPLE TEE
Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1201-310 Nut x MTHD x FVConn (3) -- 25 13/X3 50.91

1301-310 Nut x MTHD x MVConn (3) -- 25 13/X3 50.91

QUAD TEE
Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1201-410 Nut x MTHD x FVConn (4) -- 25 13/X3 67.70

1301-410 Nut x MTHD x MVConn (4) -- 25 13/X3 72.86

1" Female & 1" Male 
Valve Connectors

•	 Used to connect multiple valves in irrigation systems.

•	 Westlake Pipe & Fittings’s Telescoping Manifold System 		
	 accommodates replacing valves (with different lay lengths) 		
	 without cutting or adding new parts.

•	 Valve Connectors connect directly to valves without the 
	 need for an adapter.

• 	Bigger O-Rings for leak free connections.

• 	Parts are all hand tightened (except for glued connections).

• 	No Teflon® tape needed for assembly.

• 	Pressure rate at 150 psi, tested to over 480 psi.

TEE
Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1203-010 FVConn x FVConn x Nut -- 20 13/X3 24.77

1303-010 MVConn x MVConn x Nut -- 20 13/X3 17.35

TEE 1" SOCKET (1¼" SPIGOT)
Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1204-010 1" Slip x MTHD x FVConn -- 20 13/X3 17.21

1304-010 1" Slip x MTHD x MVConn -- 20 13/X3 16.88

ELBOW
Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1206-010 1" MTHD x FVConn -- 25 13/X3 14.80

1306-010 1" MTHD x MVConn -- 25 13/X3 14.80

ELBOW

Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1212-010 Nut x FVConn -- 25 13/X3 16.37

1312-010 Nut x MVConn -- 25 13/X3 16.37

1" Socket
(1¼" Spigot)

1201-010 1301-010

1201-210 1301-210

1201-310 1301-310

1201-410 1301-410

1203-010 1303-010

1204-010 1304-010

1206-010 1306-010

1212-010 1312-010

ULTRAZONE™ MANIFOLD SYSTEM
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CROSS

Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1220-010 Nut x MTHD x FVConn (2) -- 15 13/X3 23.08

1320-010 Nut x MTHD x MVConn (2) -- 15 13/X3 23.08

CROSS

Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1221-010 1" Slip x MTHD x FVConn (2) -- 15 13/X3 22.84

1321-010 1" Slip x MTHD x MVConn (2) -- 15 13/X3 22.70

ADAPTER

Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1235-005 ½" Insert x FVCONN -- 25 13/X3 9.09

1235-007 ¾" Insert x FVCONN -- 25 13/X3 9.41

1235-010 1" Insert x FVCONN -- 25 13/X3 9.55

1335-005 ½" Insert x MVCONN 25 50 13/X3 9.09

1335-007 ¾" Insert x MVCONN 25 50 13/X3 9.41

1335-010 1" Insert x MVCONN 25 50 13/X3 9.55

ADAPTER

Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1329-010 1" Slip x Nut -- 40 13/X3 9.46

VALVE ADAPTER

Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1236-010 1" Slip x FVConn -- 40 13/X3 10.00

1336-010 1" Slip x MVConn -- 40 13/X3 9.80

EURO ADAPTER

Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1234-010 1" BSPT x FVConn -- 40 13/X3 10.88

ADAPTER

Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1239-131 1" MTHD x ¾" FTHD -- 100 13/X3 4.98

ADAPTER

Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1282-010 1" MTHD x 1" MTHD -- 100 13/X3 4.03

1282-131 1" MTHD x ¾" MTHD -- 100 13/X3 4.49

COUPLING

Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1330-010 1" FTHD + O-Ring 25 100 13/X3 3.79

1330-131 1" FTHD x ¾" FTHD + O-Ring 25 100 13/X3 3.79

CAP
Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1348-010 FTHD + O-Ring 25 100 X3 3.78

REPAIR COUPLING / UNION

Part No Nominal Size (in) Bag Qty Ctn Qty Code List Price

1359-010 1" Union -- 25 13/X3 22.24

1" Socket
(1¼" Spigot)

1" Socket
(1¼" Spigot)

1" Male BSP 
Threads

1" Socket
(1¼" Spigot)

1220-010 1320-010

1221-010 1321-010

1235-010 1335-010

1236-010 1336-010

ULTRAZONE™ MANIFOLD SYSTEM
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For fast, easy installation of multiple valves, the Westlake Pipe & Fittings Manifold Tee and Cross are ideal for your 
landscape projects.

•  Multiple tees can be assembled for the quantity of 
    valves needed
•  Align valves with integral notch and key design
•  Preset spacing of valves is accomplished
•  Schedule 40 wall thickness
•  Pressure rated at 315 psi, tested to over 1000 psi
•  1377-010 has extra long spigot to allow valve to be 
    “cut out” with room to make another solvent weld joint.

INSERT VALVE ADAPTERS

•	 1” and ¾” Valve Adapters are used to connect poly 		
	 pipe directly to a valve or in line filter. 

•	 The spigot end of the fitting can also be used as a 		
	 socket connection. 
•	 No longer will two or three fittings be needed to make 	
	 the connection from poly pipe to a valve or filter.

MANIFOLD TEES AND CROSS 

OLD WAY:  More joints, more labor, 
greater chance of leaks

NEW WAY: One fitting solution

MANIFOLD TEE  (S X SP X MTHD)
Part No. Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

1375-010 1 50 13 11.39

MANIFOLD TEE  (S X SP X FTHD)
Part No. Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

1376-010 1 50 13 11.39

MANIFOLD TEE  (S X SP X SP)
Part No. Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

1377-010 1 50 13 9.25

MANIFOLD TEE  (S X S X MTHD)
Part No. Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

402B-010 1 50 13 7.48*
*Schedule 40 multipliers apply

MANIFOLD CROSS (S X S X MTHD X MTHD)
Part No. Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

421A-010 1 50 13 12.97*
*Schedule 40 multipliers apply

INSERT VALVE ADAPTER
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

1432-010 1" Barb x 1" SP (¾" Slip) 50 05 6.33*

1432-131 ¾" Barb x 1" SP (¾" Slip) 50 05 6.33*
*Insert multipliers apply

SADDLE WITH SOCKET TOP-OUT
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty List Price

361-211 1½ x 1 5 29.78
Pressure rated at 235 p.s.i. per ASTM F1970

TAP'T™ SADDLES WITH ACME TOP-OUT
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty List Price

364-251 2 x 2 x 1½ 5 37.58

364-337 3 x 3 x 1½ 5 51.29

364-419 4 x 4 x 1½ 5 62.09
Pressure rated at 235 p.s.i. per ASTM F1970

HDPE x Socket

HDPE x 
Female ACME

HDPE x FIPT

MANIFOLD TEES & CROSS, INSERT VALVE ADAPTERS, TAP’T™ SADDLES

TAP’T™ SADDLES

TAP'T™ SADDLES WITH FIPT TOP-OUT
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty List Price

362-209 1½ Saddle x ½ FIPT 5 42.92

362-210 1½ Saddle x ¾ FIPT 5 42.92

362-211 1½ Saddle x 1 FIPT 5 42.92

For use with Swivel Joints

Pressure rated at 235 p.s.i. per ASTM F1970
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The LoVolt Adapter from Westlake Pipe & 
Fittings connects electrical conduit to a 
controller box and is topped off with a nut. 
Securing the adapter to PVC pipe or conduit 
can be achieved by solvent welding.

The LoVolt Adapter is made from gray PVC 
material, thus making the adapter fire retar-
dant, resistant to corrosion and rotting, does 
not conduct electricity and protects from 
moisture and air. PVC is inherently a low cost 
material which adds to all its advantages.

IRRIGATION SYSTEM ACCESSORIES

ULTRAFIX™ COMPACT REPAIR COUPLING

•  Repair broken pipe in tight places. 

•  UltraFix™ repair couplings are compact in design to fit   
   into small places. 

•  Repair a broken pipe or install a valve without replacing 
   a large section of pipe. 

•  Dual EPDM O-Rings assure a leak free installation. 

•  Bury it and forget it.

•  Working Pressure - 235 psi @ 73°F

With Westlake Pipe & Fittings Snap-On 
Tees, you can retro fit or add additional 
sprinklers to your existing irrigation system 
with ease.

SNAP -ON TEES
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

464-007 ¾ 25 01 6.37*

464-101 ¾ x ½ 25 01 5.35*

464-130 1 x ½ 50 01 9.63*

464-131 1 x ¾ 25 01 9.63*

*Schedule 40 multipliers apply

LO-VOLT™ ADAPTER
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

LVA-007 ¾ 50 C9 3.41*

LVA-010 1 50 C9 4.10*

*Lo-Volt multipliers apply

ULTRAFIX™ COUPLING ASSEMBLY
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

CUF-005 ½ 36 15 8.58

CUF-007 ¾ 24 15 9.58

CUF-010 1 18 15 11.28

CUF-012 1¼ 12 15 20.98

CUF-015 1½ 12 15 22.74

CUF-020 2 8 15 35.39

CUF-025 2½ 4 15 56.89

CUF-030 3 3 15 71.21

CUF-040 4 2 15 124.51

CUF-060 6 1 15 339.98

ULTRAFIX™, IRRIGATION SYSTEM ACCESSORIES



14
RC | EFFECTIVE MAY 16, 2022

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL 
PRICE LIST

www.westlakepipe.com  |  800.776.2756

PUSH-ON FITTINGS

PUSH-ON TEES
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

LPC01-005RMC 1/2 10 PB 7.14

LPC01-007RMC 3/4 10 PB 7.92

LPC01-010RMC 1 10 PB 8.99

PUSH-ON ELBOWS
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

LPC06-005RMC 1/2 10 PB 5.01

LPC06-007RMC 3/4 10 PB 5.35

LPC06-010RMC 1 10 PB 7.14

PUSH-ON COUPLINGS
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

LPC29-005RMC 1/2 10 PB 4.87

LPC29-007RMC 3/4 10 PB 5.26

LPC29-010RMC 1 10 PB 6.77

PUSH-ON CAPS
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

LPC47-005RMC 1/2 10 PB 3.60

LPC47-007RMC 3/4 10 PB 3.98

LPC47-010RMC 1 10 PB 4.17

FLEX PUSH-ON COUPLING
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

LPC2918-005RMC* ½ x 18 length 10 PB 16.18

LPC2918-007RMC* ¾ x 18 length 10 PB 16.86

LPC2918-010RMC* 1 x 18 length 10 PB 20.80
* For open systems only / NOT to be used on Mainlines

PUSH-ON REMOVAL TOOL
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

LPRT-005RMC 1/2 20 PB 6.72

LPRT-007RMC 3/4 20 PB 6.72

LPRT-010RMC 1 20 PB 6.72

Push-On Fittings are a quick and simple solution for your irrigation needs 
- Push Fittings for Schedule 40 PVC pipe. Available in ½”, ¾” and 1” sizes. 
•	 No Primer or Glue Required
•	 No VOCs
•	 Simply clean and de-bur the pipe and push on
•	 Can install wet – no need to empty water out of trenches
•	 Once installed, the fitting will rotate to easily line up tees and elbows
•	 Can be pressurized immediately – no need to wait
•	 Stainless Steel Retainer Ring for a permanent installation
• 	Max. working pressure: 140 psi (Pressure ratings are for non-shock water at 73°F)

             Flex Push-On Coupling: rated 100 psi (Pressure ratings are for non-shock water at 73°F)

•	 For irrigation only – can be used on mainlines*! 
                *The Flex Coupling is for open systems only / NOT to be used on Mainlines

1 in 3/4 in 1/2 in
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PUSH-ON ACCESSORIES

FUNNY PIPE ELBOW
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

3500-005 1/2 25 PA 1.71

3500-007 3/4 25 PA 1.83

3500-010 1 25 PA 2.10

FEMALE ADAPTER
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

3535-005 1/2 25 PA 2.20

3535-007 3/4 25 PA 2.32

3535-101 3/4 x 1/2 25 PA 2.32

3535-130 1 x 1/2 25 PA 2.59

3535-131 1 x 3/4 25 PA 2.59

REDUCER COUPLING
Part No  Size (in) Ctn Qty Code List Price

3529-130 1 x 1/2 25 PA 1.92

3529-131 1 x 3/4 25 PA 2.10

3529-101 3/4 x 1/2 25 PA 2.20

Easily connect funny pipe or poly cut off nipples to Westlake 
Pipe & Fittings Push Fittings using Westlake Pipe & Fittings’s 
new Push On Accessories. Now you can connect the entire ir-
rigation lateral system without glue or primer. Easily reduce lat-
eral pipe sizes using Westlake Pipe & Fittings’s new Push-On 
reducer spigot coupling. 

•	 Blue Twister Technology
•	 No Glue
•	 No Clamps
•	 FIPT Connections for Poly Cut Off Riser Nipples
•	 Made in the USA

3500 Series
Funny Pipe x Spigot 3535 Series

Spigot x FIPT

3529 Series
Spigot x Spigot Reducer

Example:
Need to go from Push Fitting to Funny pipe. 
Involves multiple glue ups. 

Westlake Pipe & Fittings Push On Accessories 
eliminate multiple glue ups. 
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YWARNING:
USE OF COMPRESSED AIR OR GAS IN 
PVC/CPVC PIPE AND FITTINGS CAN 
RESULT IN EXPLOSIVE FAILURES AND 
CAUSE SEVERE INJURY OR DEATH. 

AIR/GAS

TERMS AND WARRANTY

As you explore our latest product offerings, the Terms and Conditions and the Warranty 
information are available on our website through the links below.

Terms and Conditions

Warranty

DO NOT USE WESTLAKE FITTINGS FOR COMPRESSED AIR OR GASES.

DO NOT TEST PVC PIPING SYSTEMS WITH COMPRESSED AIR OR GASES.

DO NOT USE FITTINGS WITH LIQUIDS NOT RECOMMENDED BY WESTLAKE PIPE & FITTINGS.

MODIFICATIONS OF FITTINGS VOIDS THE WARRANTY.


